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VBET League
2023/24 15th round, Match #119

Friday, 25.11.2023, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 5°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

0 : 1

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

13 Bandura Oleksandr (C)
2 Dmytruk Taras
4 Chuiev Bohdan
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
8 Buleza Andrii
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
32 Petko Serhii
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
7 Ghechev Mikhail
97 Korablin Tymur
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

Substitutes
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
3 Soldat Ihor
29 Remeniak Artur
5 Kravchuk Yurii
6 Raliuchenko Andrii
10 Odariuk Volodymyr
20 Holub Danylo
21 Panasenko Serhii
19 Hunichev Yehor
11 Demydenko Ivan

Coach
Ljubenovic Zeljko

33 Klishchuk Andrii
7 Poniedielnik Andrii
2 Ryabov Vyacheslav (C)
5 Stetskov Tymur
55 Dibango
21 Kuzyk Denys
23 Ilic Hrvoje
8 Bizimana Djihad
27 Debelko Roman
94 Zaderaka Maksym
78 Kozhushko Oleh

Substitutes
30 Makhankov Volodymyr
1 Khoma Bohdan
17 Semotiuk Vladyslav
45 Vilivald Volodymyr
6 Prykhodko Klim
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
97 Jean Poe
14 Lunov Maksym
18 Ustymenko Denys
22 Vakulko Yurii
99 Bliznichenko Viktor
15 Honcharuk Danylo

Coach
Vernydub Yurii

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Drykin Vladyslav
Assistant 2:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
4th Official:
Kubriak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

VAR Referee:
Blavatskyi Roman
VAR Referee Assistant:
Marchenko Denys
VAR Referee Observer:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Delegate:
Pavlenko Ihor
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VBET League, 2023/24, 15th round, Match #119
Friday, 25.11.2023, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 5°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 0 : 1 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
2 Dmytruk Taras 6'

46' 27 Debelko Roman
6 Prykhodko Klim

23 Niemchaninov Dmytro 55'

60' 8 Bizimana Djihad
11 Tatarkov Mykyta

60' 94 Zaderaka Maksym
99 Bliznichenko Viktor

77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
19 Hunichev Yehor 60'

64' 99 Bliznichenko Viktor

32 Petko Serhii 64'

7 Ghechev Mikhail
10 Odariuk Volodymyr 74'

75' 23 Ilic Hrvoje
22 Vakulko Yurii

81' 22 Vakulko Yurii

86' 22 Vakulko Yurii
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
6 Raliuchenko Andrii 87'

97 Korablin Tymur
11 Demydenko Ivan 87'

87' 78 Kozhushko Oleh
18 Ustymenko Denys

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


